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21 [19.04.29 |feR LT 7 X\ BkE B R L 3R B K B K WEE 99.00 3,015.25
22 [19.04.29 |(HRM4ZAEELH. FLNIHMATKE RHKEAT Rok% 400.00 2,615.25
23 |19.04.30 g%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ?%DE%é}ﬂﬁﬂfﬂﬁﬁ)\ 3 2 000.00 615.95
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$RF AL qﬁmm&naﬁh&ﬂﬁ& BYWREAH 201944 Bfr.
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FE aﬁ;fé:ﬁf / WE BFEA | BALE S H S 250
rmmm—

1 19.04.01 |HIFIRE 7,676,020.65
2 19.04.01 [WrRHr20194E 1718 BAEBRE T 2K B AR 356.92 7,676,377.57
3 19.04.01 |BEZ O A 201943 AN A S B34+ R K b= 7,107.00 7,683,484.57
4 19.04.02 |t/ S855R20194F 132 RAE BB 7 3K InkRi 34.68 7,683,519.25
5 19.04.02 [WEABE T FAE EBIRMAI2019F4-9 AT & EYNE! 5,520.00 7,689,039.25
6 19.04.03 J@gg%gﬁ%gw37-%—2018@10)%@2019&'3}]ﬁ%ﬂamﬁ )2 70,138.20 7,759,177.45
¥ 19.04.03 |Wr 201948 1-3 IRl /N A 4 D i B 6,954.38 7,766,131.83
8 19.04.03 (W F 201946 1-3 AR EREME T i 25,000.00 7,791,131.83
9 19.04.08 |BUAFI T X BEAEEBARAI20194F4-9 A% ZES 5,520.00 7,796,651.83
10 10.04.08 [ FH %M TIALX ) FAEEES FMAL201994-9 A& SR 5,520.00 7,802,171.83
11 19.04.08 |Hr¥EEIA20194E 118 RAEBRE ST 4K VR 312.12| 7,802,483.95
12 19.04.08 [WCRHEHE2019F4 A F20204F3 A=Y 2= Al & (Ei3erds s 11,000.00 7,813,483.95
13 10.04.09 [WEWETL LX) FANESRI6FHM201944-90HE  HBUE 5,520.00 7,819,003.95
14 | 19.04.10 gﬁgf‘%)@ﬁﬁgﬂﬂImmgﬁﬁ/'\Aﬁ@%} bR = 4,619.55 7,823,623.50
15 19.04.10 WU F4420194F 112 RAEBEETT 3K EER 356.92 7,823,980.42
16 | 19.04.10 |WO MZE RS AR ST M A3 5B iR) 3% LS=2i 1,000.00 7,824,980.42
i 19.04.11 g%ﬁ%IﬂEFE—AﬁE%I7—25‘!5’%@&20193:‘4—6H$ﬁ I— 22.218.00 7 847 198.42
18 19.04.01 ((TAERRGSELITEREHIRE & Esses 5,000.00 7,842,198.42
19 | 19.04.01 |[fHEAEENEEANARERKEAL FOLAE 2,600.00|  7,839,598.42
20 | 19.04.01 Lﬁ;ﬁﬂﬁﬁ”Ezmqwmwggﬁj‘ﬂmﬂﬂ b3 T g 2,400.00|  7,837,198.42
21 | 19.04.02 g;’;ﬁ%g%ﬁﬁgfﬁgr RRAT20I6-20IT4RERF LR g 4,800.00|  7,832,398.42
22 19.04.04 |fT33H, REB AR/ DAL T201993H TH P FHe o 4,500.00 7,827,898.42
23 | 19.04.04 |[fHEEIFZEA201963 AKX THEANRTH R SF 25695.00|  7,802,203.42
24 19.04.04 |f¥EA LS A20194E3 HAE X THE A B T %t fi—@a& 41,880.00 7,760,323.42
25 | 19.04.04 |HESE2019%3 ARENERER TR b 3,646.00  7,756,677.42
26 | 19.04.10 |[f1#hR =% A DGR XIF T TA201943 F % LSl 48.497.92|  7,708,179.50
27 19.04.10 [fHH B4 A\M OHEARALXIF BT A2019E3 A neEst  ERIT 2,652.64 7,705,526.86
28 | 19.04.10 |[fHEFRIFHNARALR TEA 201957 B 1 E 5% R 2,540.00|  7,702,986.86
20 | 19.04.12 g;ﬁ’%ggmﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁmg\aﬁD;ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁg’gl it e 3500|  7,702,951.86
30 | 19.04.15 |[fFehilfte R X ST H R R IT 137.48|  7,702,814.38
31 19.04.15 |t iLfit e Rz i 2t lB=gzs 8,861.38|  7,693,953.00
32 19.04.15 |feeb i it g JR AR HF 7K e 3 I 55 544.76 7,693,408.24
33 19.04.15 | ilifiti RAsFa Rk b=t 668.09 7,692,740.15
34 | 19.04.15 (fFdhibfte FrEX IpA EH R s=eis 1,144.57|  7,691,595.58
35 19.04.15 |ftep i fit e BB T ALK R R L 3] LEaeis 1,882.45 7,689,713.13
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2019%E4 A BAr: o
o \Eifsra,« “”7' WE BEA | WASH | ZHAW .
36 19.04.15“#@@)%%ﬂz%ﬂ i 7 RS 2,873.38|  7,686,839.75
37 | 19.04.15 gﬁ%@%ﬁgﬁﬂ;ﬁﬁﬁqﬂmw%ﬁ%ﬂjﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂ Eb=eis 4,538.42|  7,682,301.33
38 | 19.04.15 ﬁg?ﬁﬁg{gﬁ’%&mﬁﬁ%ﬁ*m’%’%%%mﬂ%mo Ese 3,430.93|  7,678,870.40
39 19.04.15 g%ﬁ?gﬁ;&%ﬂ;ﬁ?ﬁ? IRl S e iy 3,955.71 7,674,914.69
40 19.04.15 g%iﬁ%&gﬁ@?r AsATRA LA R LSl 2,590.39 7,672,324.30
41 19.04.15 |fTEFHLSE B JAH L HBLS% A20192E3 A B8 Cseis 21,162.55 7,651,161.75
42 | 19.04.15 gi?ﬁéﬁﬁqﬂ"‘mﬁ%ﬁ*mmﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁmwﬁ B 4381  7,651,117.94
43 | 19.04.15 g?;i?%@%fmﬁﬁuﬁiﬁ%ﬁq]""%ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ@&ﬁj 2 218  7,651,115.76
44 | 19.04.15 ggg%iﬁﬁ;“mﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁgIﬁAﬁmﬁ% s 23,572.17|  7,627,543.59
45 | 19.04.15 ﬁgg%ﬁgﬁgm'fﬁﬁ%ﬁaﬁ%ﬂzﬂ’mmmﬂ\ 152 11,726.55|  7,615,817.04
46 19.04.15 [T EBAFHEIPAZRIER ety 1,488.78 7,614,328.26
47 19.04.16 | PHE20194E 118 RAEBRE ST 3K BR ! 356.92 7,614,685.18
48 19.04.16 (M iHizE Il AEA R AF2019F1 /] Bills e 69,628.44 7,684,313.62
49 19.04.16 [WrriliTii 58 77 L HE A8A PR B 201948 1 F Al & bty 9,486.12 7,693,799.74
50 19.04.16 |t RAEATRARHIR AR AT 20194417 Fils E 25 51,808.14 7,745,607.88
51 19.04.16 |WURFHKR20194E 1118 RAEBTEE ST 3K BRF R 356.92 7,745,964.80
52 P gdzﬂﬂé?fﬂggﬂﬁgﬂi%%mo%ﬁﬁizm8$1H165@201%‘- o 250,000.00 7 995.964.80
| s3 | 190417 %;I;[%rﬁi AP SCATE TR PR B0 B [ e 24.000.00 8.019.964.80
{ 54 19.04.17 W TE H LA R B B 1,882.45 8,021,847.25
55 19.04.17 |[WBEIEH20194F1-6 ) B4 5 2% 55,000.00 8,076,847.25
} |86 | 19.04.12 |AREE. WHARARA K IEZR2019%1-3 T4 st 1,374.00|  8,075,473.25
\ 57 19.04.15 |fteP il HiEEM#E O RFE2019FER G BRENE MBI [BHRF 5,000.00 8,070,473.25
58 | 19.04.16 ggﬂigﬁggﬂﬁ TRHARAABOARIRIINK gm0 10.00|  8,070,463.25
59 | 19.04.16 |[ftd LT ARKEHMAFX P ARKR R 198.83|  8,070,264.42
60 19.04.16 ({FTH LT AHKFHRA ALK % EBa ey 912.24 8,069,352.18
61 19.04.03 | EHIARZ T REH  8452-8041=411% A 411.00 8,069,763.18
62 19.04.03 WML TIH2FHE%  40500-38814=1686 & G 1,686.00 8,071,449.18
63 19.04.03 [WEH AR LTI R 4151-4064=87F G 87.00 8,071,536.18
64 19.04.03 W E# IR THAFBEIR  10375-9960=115% R C 415.00 8,071,951.18
65 19.04.03 (WA LTS5 FBR 18114-17867=-247/% EE Gl 247.00 8,072,198.18
66 | 19.04.03 |WHHWARLNIHEFBEI 7834-7665=169/% =L 169.00 8,072,367.18
67 19.04.03 | AR LTS A H B 23584-23072=512% ERo G 512.00 8,072,879.18
68 | 19.04.03 (W HIARERITHE AN  24390-23906-484F% LU 484.00 8,073,363.18
69 19.04.03 | WAL TS HMMAR  78797-76715=2082% 84 25 2,082.00 8,075,445.18
70 19.04.03 | HHRBELTIHKRRGE 14631-14005=626 % 5 626.00 8,076,071.18




- K#JIJ.IFEH%QHEE _4_—_2)1 3T HE3W FTERRYIA]: 2019-05-09
! SRATUC I PR A R
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e ame i BFA | BASH | XHeN 24
71 19.04.03 |WURIRERZHIZMAIR S 10096-9985=111/% e S i 111.00 8,076,182.18
72 19.04.03 [WRFEHBLTHEA R} 9147-9333=114]% B EH 114.00 8,076,296.18
73 | 19.04.03 |WOTHECAELBETHHEML  109310-107415=1895/% B HESC 1,743.00 8,078,039.18
74 19.04.03 |MERHMERRZ TG S 9040-8857=183% G HE 3T 183.00 8,078,222.18
75 | 19.04.03 [MURESMBBLWHEATHI 7710-7540=1708% éﬁ@-}' 170.00 8,078,392.18
76 | 19.04.03 |[MUREMEBLTHEFTAKI 571-544=27M e 99.00 8,078,491.18
77 | 19.04.03 |WEHEAB T (W) KB 1515-1490=250% 4 B 91.00 8,078,582.18
78 | 19.04.19 |[WASERERFEIIAMHIEE 20198 1-12H Ll & RS 10,500.00 8,089,082.18
79 19.04.19 %Egiéﬁﬁgggﬁﬁsﬁﬁﬁuﬁ)ﬁﬂi‘zmsmz R 22,186.53 8,111,268.71
80 | 19.04.19 gz%ggﬁggﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%“ﬁmzmgmH LESETs 22,221.21 8,133,480.92
81 19.04.19 |[HUBIELE2019% 118 RABRE /T 2k o Ik 356.92 8,133,846.84
82 | 19.04.23 [WEKHE20194F 118 RAEBEST K Bk 356.92 8,134,203.76
| 83 | 19.04.23 (W AREATEAHISINFRARM FHES EEgis 136,800.00 8,271,003.76
84 | 19.04.23 R Il BB HEIEHERA 201944 7 FHE Es=2is 80,004.20 8,351,007.96
i 85 | 19.04.23 2%6';'\”fﬁif‘iiﬁgﬁgﬁﬂ%mm%mﬁg*ﬂﬁ B2t 1,145.70 8,352,153.66
86 19.04.23 WP IR BB HEER R AT 20194 I REDTME  [FR3F 980.00 8,353,133.66
! 87 | 19.04.23 [ iliFER BB EEARAR019F4AEMA=MME  [FRF 428.40 8,353,562.06
88 19.04.23 [ LR ML AR HIEA PR AR 201974 A3 5 5 il & =g 6,071.40 8,359,633.46
80 | 19.04.23 %gﬁ;ﬁgiﬂ%ﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁmmﬂﬁﬁ}*%mﬁiﬂgw R 913.50 8,360,546.96
90 | 19.04.23 ﬂifljﬁifﬂiﬁfﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁ]ZOIQMHTEﬁﬂﬁ R 1,225.50 8,361,772.46
91 19.04.23 |fTAREHGIELFRKEHIREH S e 5,000.00 8,356,772.46
92 19.04.22 |fT3IMAE NARAEIX 20184 BE MBS 52 ST 3K B 24,000.00 8,332,772.46
93 19.04.29 | L ThHE OB BN R E 2| T K o 5% B 1,040.00 8,331,732.46
| 94 10.04.29 WD TI520194F 18 RAEBEEE 77 K R 391.60 8,332,124.06
‘ 95 | 19.04.26 |MHAUMER-LH5S TILR45EH201944 & RS 9,678.60 8,341,802.66
‘ 96 19.04.09 | LT RERF EHLA PR A B 2019484 F Al 3K s 16,030.28 8,357,832.94
‘ 97 | 19.04.25 [fIEBATRPH AL AL RERAEATRA & 1,900.00|  8,355,932.94
98 | 19.04.25 ﬁ%g%ﬂﬁ&ﬁp&ﬂﬁ}ﬁﬁ&gmgﬁ@'ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ R 9,400.00|  8,346,532.94
99 19.04.25 %gﬁﬁﬁ%g%mﬁaﬁ%&géﬂﬁm&ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ iR B 5,714.00 8,340,818.94
100 | 19.04.30 f;ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ&%ﬂma%EE%}@HI’@%@ v 3% 8 2,000.00 8,342,818.94
101 | 19.04.30 ;@%g;ﬂgr FARBRI-2FRA0BFI0AR01 e p 11,040.00 8,353,858.94
102 | 19.04.30 (W i BEREEFEHH R AR2019F4A) HHls ot 5\ 68,618.50 8,422,477 .44
103 19.04.26 ?gg%gﬁ%ﬁg%ggi%gggﬁégmj CGHEBe e 50,000.00 8,472,477 .44
104 | 19.04.22 [(FEFBEBRTLTBERIAGERERET AR BREE 111,886.35 8,360,591.09
105 | 19.04.22 [(fEFRBISBRFLTHERIARERITSET AR [BHR 19,325.60|  8,341,265.49
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